
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Basement Bath 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Change of Tenant 0 3 0 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 11

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Com. Accessory Structure 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com./Ind New Construction 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Com./Ind. Addition 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

Com./Ind. Alteration 6 2 8 1 7 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 32

Demolition 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 11

Drain Tile Replacement 2 3 3 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 13

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Fire Repair 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Fireplace/Wood Stove 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Generator 9 11 11 18 14 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 78

Mobile Home 3 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 9

OP - Occupancy Class 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Operating Permit 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

Plumbing (Additional) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Conductor) 0 0 1 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 8

Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 8

Plumbing (Gas Line) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 8

Plumbing (Misc.) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 2 4 2 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 17

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 0 1 0 5 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10

Plumbing (Water Heater) 4 5 3 2 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 25

Plumbing (Water Service) 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7

Pole Barn 1 0 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Pool (Above-Ground) 0 0 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 10

Pool (In-Ground) 0 3 1 6 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 25

Res. Accessory Structure 1 1 3 1 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 12

Res. Addition 1 1 3 9 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 23

Res. Alteration 7 6 7 11 3 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 47

Res. Deck 1 3 2 4 10 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 33

Permit Unit Summary By Month -  July 2024



Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Res. Garage Attached 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Res. Garage Detached 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4

Res. HVAC 11 16 4 10 7 15 18 0 0 0 0 0 81

Res. Patio Cover 0 1 0 2 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 15

Res. Roof 7 7 21 8 22 14 18 0 0 0 0 0 97

Res. Single Family 2 3 2 9 10 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 38

Sewer Tap 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Shed 1 0 4 7 5 8 11 0 0 0 0 0 36

Solar System 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Sump Pump 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4

Tower 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

((Grand Total)) 69 80 94 114 134 105 125 0 0 0 0 0 721



Permit Report By Type
07/01/2024 - 07/31/2024

Permit Type: All

Change of Tenant

(Tenant) Macy's Place Pizzeria 8885 MAIN
STREET

NICHOLAS ARGY2024-38252 70.20-2-11 07/12/2024 $0.00 $100.00

Total:Change of Tenant

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$0.00

Com./Ind. Addition

(BUILDING) 9780 COUNTY ROADSTATELY BUILDERS, INC2024-38306 30.00-4-41.2 07/23/2024 $15,000.00 $141.00

Total:Com./Ind. Addition

Amount Totals:

1

$141.00$15,000.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

(Tenant A) Western New York Fitness
Rehabilitation 6875 Transit Rd

BURKE HOMES, LLC2024-38076 29.13-1-17 07/08/2024 $125,000.00 $1,527.00

(Tenant) Esporta Fitness 5089 Transit RdFITNESS INTERNATIONAL LLC2024-38165 70.05-2-2.112 07/29/2024 $10,000.00 $250.00

(BUILDING) 5205 Transit RdSUNSET ROOFING LLC2024-38233 57.17-5-1.131 07/30/2024 $65,000.00 $450.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

3

$2,227.00$200,000.00

Demolition

(BUILDING) 4400 SHISLER ROADWARGO ENTERPRISES, INC.2024-38228 72.00-2-20 07/10/2024 $25,000.00 $300.00

Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

1

$300.00$25,000.00

Drain Tile Replacement

5861 GOODRICH ROAD 7AJOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS2024-38231 58.07-2-15./A 07/08/2024 $4,500.00 $75.00

9535 KELLER ROADJOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS2024-38245 44.11-1-35 07/08/2024 $6,500.00 $125.00

5325 THOMPSON ROADJOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS2024-38299 58.18-1-5 07/22/2024 $5,500.00 $75.00

Total:Drain Tile Replacement

Amount Totals:

3

$275.00$16,500.00

Fireplace/Wood Stove

9007 ROBERTS GROVEFIREPLACE OUTLET2024-38287 58.13-2-28 07/19/2024 $7,358.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Fireplace/Wood Stove

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$7,358.00

Generator

9687 CARMELO COURTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38207 44.11-4-39 07/02/2024 $8,349.00 $75.00

8611 CLARENCE CENTER ROADKIM BARTON2024-38237 43.19-1-8 07/08/2024 $9,000.00 $75.00

5709 WATERFORD LANEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38250 58.05-7-2 07/09/2024 $15,000.00 $75.00

9622 KELLER ROADINTEGRATED POWER SUPPLIES
INTERNATIONAL,INC.

2024-38257 44.11-1-12 07/15/2024 $10,000.00 $75.00

6818 AVA LANEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38269 29.18-4-33 07/18/2024 $15,000.00 $75.00

6135 GOTT CREEK TRAILKIM BARTON2024-38293 43.14-7-50 07/23/2024 $8,200.00 $75.00

6285 JENNIFER COURTANDERSON WATER & POWER
SYSTEMS INC

2024-38296 44.09-2-20 07/26/2024 $11,700.00 $75.00

4960 WINDING LANEARMOR HEATING CO INC.2024-38307 72.01-2-10.11 07/25/2024 $7,800.00 $75.00

9785 TONAWANDA CREEK RDKIM BARTON2024-38338 6.00-5-25.1 07/30/2024 $8,200.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

9

$675.00$93,249.00

Mobile Home

4790 GLENGARRY ROADSTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2024-38166 71.00-3-20.11/Y 07/02/2024 $220,000.00 $1,720.00

Total:Mobile Home

Amount Totals:

1

$1,720.00$220,000.00

Operating Permit

(SITE) 10405 Main StCLARENCE CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE INC.

2024-38314 72.00-3-1 07/29/2024 $0.00 $0.00

Total:Operating Permit

Amount Totals:

1

$0.00$0.00

Plumbing (Conductor)

9120 VIA CIMATO DRIVEGARY FLANDERS2024-38238 44.09-2-4 07/05/2024 $1,500.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Conductor)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$1,500.00

Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

6014 WEXFORD MANORSIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE2024-38276 44.17-5-5 07/17/2024 $1,950.00 $75.00

6670 CHESLEY COURTSIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE2024-38283 29.18-3-32.1 07/17/2024 $2,550.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

Amount Totals:

2

$150.00$4,500.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

9742 LONGLEAF TRAILMARK GFROERER2024-38300 58.16-4-15 07/23/2024 $800.00 $50.00

9367 COUNTY ROADMARK GFROERER2024-38301 44.00-1-22.112 07/23/2024 $5,000.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

Amount Totals:

2

$100.00$5,800.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL New)

5410 OLD GOODRICH ROADBRADLEY & KATHRYN WRIGHT2024-38297 58.14-1-11.2 07/22/2024 $3,000.00 $150.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL New)

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$3,000.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

6329 CREEKBEND COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38243 44.09-3-13 07/08/2024 $2,400.00 $75.00

6115 GOTT CREEK TRAILCELLINO PLUMBING2024-38308 43.14-7-48 07/23/2024 $4,950.00 $75.00

8937 GREINER ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38309 57.20-3-4 07/24/2024 $5,000.00 $75.00

5576 OAK DALE LANECHRIS TRYJANKOWSKI2024-38311 57.10-4-42 07/24/2024 $4,100.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

4

$300.00$16,450.00

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp)

5459 SHIMERVILLE ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38248 57.16-2-5 07/09/2024 $3,800.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$3,800.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

8366 BLACK WALNUT DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38249 43.10-4-90 07/09/2024 $3,400.00 $150.00

8074 HIGHLAND FARMS DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38278 57.05-7-29 07/17/2024 $2,200.00 $75.00

9574 ENGLISH IVY COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38279 58.07-3-14 07/17/2024 $4,300.00 $75.00

9140 HILLVIEW DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38282 71.09-2-3 07/17/2024 $1,400.00 $75.00

5692A FERNCREST DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38305 58.11-5-2./6A 07/22/2024 $1,500.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

5

$450.00$12,800.00

Plumbing (Water Service)

4490 WEST OVERLOOK DRIVECHRIS TRYJANKOWSKI2024-38225 70.16-2-47 07/02/2024 $3,150.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Service)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$3,150.00

Pool (Above-Ground)

8015 NORTHFIELD ROADKEVIN & DIANNA KOLEK2024-38340 17.00-1-24.212 07/30/2024 $4,000.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Pool (Above-Ground)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$4,000.00

Pool (In-Ground)

5341 SHIMERVILLE ROADPACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS,
INC.

2024-38230 57.20-2-3 07/03/2024 $67,500.00 $150.00

5530 MEADOWGLEN DRIVECOLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC2024-38251 58.15-3-16 07/10/2024 $131,148.00 $150.00

5085 RED TAIL RUNGLAMOUR POOLS2024-38254 70.06-6-6 07/12/2024 $72,750.00 $150.00

8181 MELISSA RENEE CTMAJESTIC POOLS INC.2024-38290 57.14-8-25 07/24/2024 $62,800.00 $150.00

5882 KILKENNY MANORPREMIER POOLS AND SPAS2024-38291 58.05-5.20 07/25/2024 $70,000.00 $150.00

9389 KRISTINA CIRCLEMAJESTIC POOLS INC.2024-38343 44.10-5-60 07/31/2024 $64,750.00 $150.00

9363 KRISTINA CIRCLEMAJESTIC POOLS INC.2024-38344 44.10-5-61 07/31/2024 $61,800.00 $150.00

Total:Pool (In-Ground)

Amount Totals:

7

$1,050.00$530,748.00

Res. Accessory Structure

4510 HARRIS HILL ROADDAVID & KATHLEEN MEACHAM2024-38058 70.15-1-17 07/09/2024 $15,000.00 $150.00

8885 WILLIAMS COURTMCW CONSTRUCTION2024-38078 43.20-1-8.12 07/31/2024 $25,000.00 $150.00

9490 NORTH MELINDA DRIVEPHILIP CORTESE2024-38150 71.15-2-17 07/15/2024 $20,000.00 $275.00

Total:Res. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

3

$575.00$60,000.00

Res. Addition

9042 SHANNON COURTVERSA TILE2024-38088 44.17-4-47 07/12/2024 $200,000.00 $300.00

8670 COUNTY ROADSAWTOOTH BUILDERS2024-38147 29.00-3-1.11 07/23/2024 $200,000.00 $450.00

8911 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DRMICHAEL ROGOWSKI2024-38159 43.16-2-23 07/17/2024 $75,000.00 $525.00

8835 WOODSIDE DRIVESTATELY BUILDERS, INC2024-38187 57.16-1-20 07/03/2024 $245,000.00 $573.00

4675 HEDGEWOOD DRIVEFOREMAN ENTERPRISES INC2024-38253 70.14-1-37 07/25/2024 $100,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

5

$2,148.00$820,000.00

Res. Alteration

4323 RANSOM ROADCHRIS & KRISTIN SCOBEY2024-38169 72.18-1-16 07/11/2024 $22,000.00 $300.00

6348 WOODLAND DRIVEB&A HEIM CONSTRUCTION2024-38186 43.09-3-13 07/11/2024 $40,000.00 $350.00

6500 HEISE ROADEARL & LUCIA WELLS2024-38200 43.12-3-16.11 07/09/2024 $400,000.00 $1,717.00

8185 OAK LEAF LANENICKEL CITY HOME SERVICE2024-38219 57.14-2-17 07/23/2024 $18,800.00 $200.00

8950 SHERIDAN DRIVECORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2024-38226 70.12-2-21 07/17/2024 $4,000.00 $200.00

4154 FOXWOOD LANEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-38236 82.06-5-36 07/10/2024 $8,150.00 $200.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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10935 BODINE ROADSTATELY KITCHEN & BATH2024-38239 72.11-4-26 07/08/2024 $3,000.00 $450.00

9270 CLARENCE CENTER RDEDWARD HULME INC2024-38321 44.14-1-1 07/31/2024 $44,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

8

$3,717.00$539,950.00

Res. Deck

4454 WESTWOOD ROADDARLING PAINT2024-37881 70.18-1-5.2 07/08/2024 $1,800.00 $100.00

9565 HIGH STREETTHOMAS & RACHAEL SMITH2024-38110 44.19-2-2 07/08/2024 $10,000.00 $100.00

4650 OVERLOOK DRIVERONALD & ELLEN SARDINA2024-38235 70.16-2-3 07/08/2024 $1,500.00 $100.00

5395 BRIANNAS NOOKTHE VINYL OUTLET2024-38294 58.13-2-9 07/25/2024 $22,995.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Deck

Amount Totals:

4

$400.00$36,295.00

Res. Garage Detached

8132 TONAWANDA CREEKCRAIG BRODFUEHRER2024-38112 5.00-3-24 07/08/2024 $40,000.00 $150.00

5884 BENT BROOK COURTKCM CUSTOM BUILT GARAGES INC2024-38275 57.05-6-6 07/22/2024 $34,500.00 $150.00

Total:Res. Garage Detached

Amount Totals:

2

$300.00$74,500.00

Res. HVAC

8401 CLARENCE CENTER ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38208 43.18-2-3 07/01/2024 $9,646.00 $100.00

8370 BRIDLEWOOD DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38209 43.06-2-15 07/01/2024 $6,571.00 $100.00

4611 ROCK OAK PARKWAYZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38212 71.00-3- 07/01/2024 $4,718.00 $100.00

4460 PATRICIA DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38220 71.19-1-14 07/02/2024 $6,000.00 $100.00

4325 CIRCLE COURTCAPITAL HEAT, INC.2024-38221 82.07-1-25 07/02/2024 $24,480.00 $100.00

9624 COBBLESTONE DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38244 71.07-2-4 07/08/2024 $5,448.00 $100.00

8415 AVONSIDE COURTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38259 43.10-2-57 07/12/2024 $6,874.00 $100.00

9155 GREINER ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38260 58.17-4-5 07/12/2024 $8,437.00 $100.00

8475 ERICSON DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38261 70.19-1-3 07/12/2024 $10,896.00 $100.00

4795 SHIMERVILLE ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38262 70.12-2-8 07/12/2024 $11,059.00 $100.00

4745 GOODRICH ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38277 71.10-3-5.1 07/17/2024 $6,818.00 $100.00

9140 HILLVIEW DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38281 71.09-2-3 07/18/2024 $8,600.00 $100.00

5616 STRICKLER ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38302 59.09-2-5 07/23/2024 $18,000.00 $200.00

5692A FERNCREST DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38303 58.11-5-2./6A 07/23/2024 $10,000.00 $100.00

6688 WESTMINSTER DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38304 29.18-3-21 07/23/2024 $21,700.00 $200.00

8412 CLARENCE LANE COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38310 43.14-2-9 07/25/2024 $10,100.00 $100.00

9436 PINE BREEZE LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38326 44.14-2-13 07/31/2024 $11,900.00 $100.00

6615 YORKTOWN CIRCLEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38335 43.06-1-6 07/31/2024 $6,700.00 $100.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

18

$2,000.00$187,947.00

Res. Patio Cover

5446 CENTER PINE LANEALL ACCESS BUILDERS, LLC2024-38217 57.15-2-8 07/05/2024 $25,000.00 $200.00

4170 CAMERON DRIVERICHARD & DAWN CALORICO2024-38218 82.08-3-37 07/16/2024 $20,000.00 $300.00

9820 KELLER ROADEDWARD BAUMLER2024-38240 44.11-4-5 07/22/2024 $9,600.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

3

$700.00$54,600.00

Res. Roof

5821 FOREST CREEK DRIVETORO AND SONS ROOFING2024-38188 57.06-4-3 07/08/2024 $29,931.00 $100.00

8301 WALNUT CREEK LANEAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2024-38206 43.10-4-16 07/01/2024 $29,440.00 $100.00

5320 SHIMERVILLE ROADBESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP.2024-38211 57.20-1-7 07/01/2024 $5,480.00 $100.00

6163 WALNUT CREEK COURTBUFFALO RC, LLC2024-38222 43.14-7-25 07/03/2024 $16,139.00 $100.00

8422 CLARENCE LANE COURTBESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP.2024-38255 43.14-2-10 07/11/2024 $22,000.00 $100.00

8663 HOWARD DRIVEJEFF RAMSEY2024-38258 82.07-6-35 07/15/2024 $2,000.00 $100.00

COMO PARK AGENCY 8810 MAIN
STREET

BESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP.2024-38264 70.20-4-8 07/15/2024 $36,995.00 $100.00

8676 STAHLEY ROADSWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-38265 43.07-2-23.11 07/15/2024 $20,000.00 $100.00

9805 KINGSTHORPE TERRACEREUBEN SHETLER2024-38271 71.00-3-26.1/FB 07/16/2024 $9,000.00 $100.00

9909 NEWMARKET AVENUEREUBEN SHETLER2024-38272 71.00-3- 07/16/2024 $9,300.00 $100.00

9830 SANDRINGHAM DRIVELAURIE LENZ2024-38273 71.00-3-26.1/BI 07/16/2024 $7,100.00 $100.00

5994 CORINNE LANEROOF REPAIR LLC2024-38274 44.17-4-28 07/17/2024 $24,100.00 $100.00

4535 RANSOM ROADDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38280 72.14-3-3 07/17/2024 $27,463.00 $100.00

8185 DRIFTWOOD COURTTURKMASTERS CONTRACTING, LLC2024-38285 57.18-7-10 07/17/2024 $41,740.00 $100.00

8609 BUTTERCUP DRIVETURKMASTERS CONTRACTING, LLC2024-38286 43.11-4-36 07/18/2024 $22,050.00 $100.00

8703 HOWARD DRIVESTELLAR ROOFING2024-38325 82.07-8-31 07/31/2024 $33,350.00 $100.00

9715 CLARENCE CENTER ROADBUFFALO RC, LLC2024-38336 58.00-3-14.3 07/30/2024 $15,338.00 $100.00

7020 GOODRICH ROADBLACK ROCK ROOFING2024-38341 30.14-1-6 07/31/2024 $6,250.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

18

$1,800.00$357,676.00

Res. Single Family

6125 SORELLINA LAYNERE MCNAMARA ENTERPRISES INC2024-38004 07/19/2024 $2,099,200.00 $3,994.00

8790 HOWARD DRIVECIPOLLONE CUSTOM HOMES, INC2024-38143 82.08-2-19 07/22/2024 $575,000.00 $2,339.00

9709 CLARENCE CENTER ROADSCOTT & SHELLEY LUNZ2024-38157 07/10/2024 $725,000.00 $7,221.05

5704 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-38256 07/19/2024 $1,375,000.00 $7,502.05

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

4

$21,056.10$4,774,200.00

Sewer Tap

4903 SCHURR ROADDEAN SMITH2024-38289 72.11-4-22 07/18/2024 $5,000.00 $0.00

Total:Sewer Tap

Amount Totals:

1

$0.00$5,000.00

Shed

6790 RIVERA WAYSALVATORE MUSSO2023-37338 29.18-4-1 07/02/2024 $8,500.00 $50.00

4595 GREENBRIAR ROADKEVIN SHEEDY2024-38198 70.14-3-11.12 07/16/2024 $7,500.00 $50.00

6065 THOMPSON ROADRYEN & CAROLINE SEYFRIED2024-38224 44.18-1-8.112 07/02/2024 $3,000.00 $50.00

4170 ROXBURY DRIVECHRISTINA RAINVILLE2024-38232 82.08-3-12 07/05/2024 $4,100.00 $50.00

(SITE) 4937 TRANSIT ROADBUFFALO LUBE ASSOCIATES2024-38234 70.05-2-5 07/10/2024 $700.00 $50.00

5954 MONAGHAN LNANNE SKLAROFF2024-38242 44.17-4-65 07/09/2024 $16,300.00 $50.00

10705 SOUTH PARK AVENUEROBERT & JOAN SARGENT2024-38263 72.11-1-32 07/12/2024 $9,500.00 $50.00

8355 STAHLEY ROADCRAIG MARCHESON2024-38292 43.06-2-8.5 07/29/2024 $4,000.00 $50.00

6291 BALSAM FIR COURTROBERT & EVONNE MICHEL2024-38295 44.10-4-21 07/26/2024 $10,000.00 $50.00

6404 HEISE ROADTRAVIS MOORE2024-38312 44.09-4-4.12 07/29/2024 $8,000.00 $50.00

5319 COYOTE COURTSHANCHIYA RAVINDRADAS2024-38313 57.19-5-31 07/30/2024 $2,000.00 $50.00

Total:Shed

Amount Totals:

11

$550.00$73,600.00

Sump Pump

8475 ERICSON DRIVEAllison Scordato2024-38216 70.19-1-3 07/01/2024 $1,600.00 $75.00

8119 LAUREL PARK LANEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-38298 57.05-5-5.2/30 07/22/2024 $2,450.00 $75.00

Total:Sump Pump

Amount Totals:

2

$150.00$4,050.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

125

$41,384.10$8,150,673.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Start Date 2024-07-01

End Date 2024-07-31

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

July 2024

2024-38208 07/01/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 43.18-2-3 8401 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $9,646.00 $100.00 0

2024-38209 07/01/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 43.06-2-15 8370 BRIDLEWOOD DRIVE $6,571.00 $100.00 0

2024-38211 07/01/2024 BESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP. Res. Roof 57.20-1-7 5320 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $5,480.00 $100.00 0

2024-38212 07/01/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.00-3-26.1/DR 4611 ROCK OAK PARKWAY $4,718.00 $100.00 0

2024-38216 07/01/2024 Allison Scordato Sump Pump 70.19-1-3 8475 ERICSON DRIVE $1,600.00 $75.00 0

2024-38206 07/01/2024 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 43.10-4-16 8301 WALNUT CREEK LANE $29,440.00 $100.00 0

2024-38207 07/02/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 44.11-4-39 9687 CARMELO COURT $8,349.00 $75.00 0

2024-38220 07/02/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 71.19-1-14 4460 PATRICIA DRIVE $6,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38221 07/02/2024 CAPITAL HEAT, INC. Res. HVAC 82.07-1-25 4325 CIRCLE COURT $24,480.00 $100.00 0

2024-38224 07/02/2024 RYEN & CAROLINE SEYFRIED Shed 44.18-1-8.112 6065 THOMPSON ROAD $3,000.00 $50.00 168

2024-38225 07/02/2024 CHRIS TRYJANKOWSKI Plumbing (Water Service) 70.16-2-47 4490 WEST OVERLOOK DRIVE $3,150.00 $50.00 0

2023-37338 07/02/2024 SALVATORE MUSSO Shed 29.18-4-1 6790 RIVERA WAY $8,500.00 $50.00 192

2024-38166 07/02/2024 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Mobile Home 71.00-3-20.11/Y 4790 GLENGARRY ROAD $220,000.00 $1,720.00 2,232

2024-38187 07/03/2024 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Res. Addition 57.16-1-20 8835 WOODSIDE DRIVE $245,000.00 $573.00 1,328

2024-38222 07/03/2024 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 43.14-7-25 6163 WALNUT CREEK COURT $16,139.00 $100.00 0

2024-38230 07/03/2024 PACIFIC POOLS/JLB INSTALLATIONS, INC. Pool (In-Ground) 57.20-2-3 5341 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $67,500.00 $150.00 0

2024-38232 07/05/2024 CHRISTINA RAINVILLE Shed 82.08-3-12 4170 ROXBURY DRIVE $4,100.00 $50.00 120

2024-38238 07/05/2024 GARY FLANDERS Plumbing (Conductor) 44.09-2-4 9120 VIA CIMATO DRIVE $1,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38217 07/05/2024 ALL ACCESS BUILDERS, LLC Res. Patio Cover 57.15-2-8 5446 CENTER PINE LANE $25,000.00 $200.00 319

2024-38188 07/08/2024 TORO AND SONS ROOFING Res. Roof 57.06-4-3 5821 FOREST CREEK DRIVE $29,931.00 $100.00 0

2024-37881 07/08/2024 DARLING PAINT Res. Deck 70.18-1-5.2 4454 WESTWOOD ROAD $1,800.00 $100.00 224

2024-38076 07/08/2024 BURKE HOMES, LLC Com./Ind. Alteration 29.13-1-17 6875 Transit Rd ((Tenant A) Western New York Fitness Rehabilitation) $125,000.00 $1,527.00 3,893

2024-38110 07/08/2024 THOMAS & RACHAEL SMITH Res. Deck 44.19-2-2 9565 HIGH STREET $10,000.00 $100.00 600

2024-38112 07/08/2024 CRAIG BRODFUEHRER Res. Garage Detached 5.00-3-24 8132 TONAWANDA CREEK $40,000.00 $150.00 1,680

2024-38239 07/08/2024 STATELY KITCHEN & BATH Res. Alteration 72.11-4-26 10935 BODINE ROAD $3,000.00 $450.00 341

2024-38237 07/08/2024 KIM BARTON Generator 43.19-1-8 8611 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $9,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38231 07/08/2024 JOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS Drain Tile Replacement 58.07-2-15./A 5861 GOODRICH ROAD 7A $4,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38235 07/08/2024 RONALD & ELLEN SARDINA Res. Deck 70.16-2-3 4650 OVERLOOK DRIVE $1,500.00 $100.00 84

2024-38243 07/08/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 44.09-3-13 6329 CREEKBEND COURT $2,400.00 $75.00 0

2024-38244 07/08/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.07-2-4 9624 COBBLESTONE DRIVE $5,448.00 $100.00 0

2024-38245 07/08/2024 JOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS Drain Tile Replacement 44.11-1-35 9535 KELLER ROAD $6,500.00 $125.00 0

2024-38248 07/09/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 57.16-2-5 5459 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $3,800.00 $75.00 0

2024-38249 07/09/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 43.10-4-90 8366 BLACK WALNUT DRIVE $3,400.00 $150.00 0

2024-38250 07/09/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 58.05-7-2 5709 WATERFORD LANE $15,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38242 07/09/2024 ANNE SKLAROFF Shed 44.17-4-65 5954 MONAGHAN LN $16,300.00 $50.00 140

2024-38058 07/09/2024 DAVID & KATHLEEN MEACHAM Res. Accessory Structure 70.15-1-17 4510 HARRIS HILL ROAD $15,000.00 $150.00 504

2024-38200 07/09/2024 EARL & LUCIA WELLS Res. Alteration 43.12-3-16.11 6500 HEISE ROAD $400,000.00 $1,717.00 4,724

2024-38157 07/10/2024 SCOTT & SHELLEY LUNZ Res. Single Family 9709 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $725,000.00 $7,221.05 3,590

2024-38251 07/10/2024 COLLEY'S POOLS & SPAS, INC Pool (In-Ground) 58.15-3-16 5530 MEADOWGLEN DRIVE $131,148.00 $150.00 0

2024-38236 07/10/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Res. Alteration 82.06-5-36 4154 FOXWOOD LANE $8,150.00 $200.00 0

2024-38228 07/10/2024 WARGO ENTERPRISES, INC. Demolition 72.00-2-20 4400 SHISLER ROAD ((BUILDING)) $25,000.00 $300.00 1,616

2024-38234 07/10/2024 BUFFALO LUBE ASSOCIATES Shed 70.05-2-5 4937 TRANSIT ROAD ((SITE)) $700.00 $50.00 24

2024-38255 07/11/2024 BESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP. Res. Roof 43.14-2-10 8422 CLARENCE LANE COURT $22,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38169 07/11/2024 CHRIS & KRISTIN SCOBEY Res. Alteration 72.18-1-16 4323 RANSOM ROAD $22,000.00 $300.00 755

2024-38186 07/11/2024 B&A HEIM CONSTRUCTION Res. Alteration 43.09-3-13 6348 WOODLAND DRIVE $40,000.00 $350.00 224

2024-38088 07/12/2024 VERSA TILE Res. Addition 44.17-4-47 9042 SHANNON COURT $200,000.00 $300.00 678

2024-38259 07/12/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 43.10-2-57 8415 AVONSIDE COURT $6,874.00 $100.00 0

2024-38260 07/12/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 58.17-4-5 9155 GREINER ROAD $8,437.00 $100.00 0

Monthly Square Footage Report - July 2024



2024-38261 07/12/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 70.19-1-3 8475 ERICSON DRIVE $10,896.00 $100.00 0

2024-38262 07/12/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 70.12-2-8 4795 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $11,059.00 $100.00 0

2024-38263 07/12/2024 ROBERT & JOAN SARGENT Shed 72.11-1-32 10705 SOUTH PARK AVENUE $9,500.00 $50.00 200

2024-38252 07/12/2024 NICHOLAS ARGY Change of Tenant 70.20-2-11 8885 MAIN STREET ((Tenant) Macy's Place Pizzeria) $100.00 2,295

2024-38254 07/12/2024 GLAMOUR POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 70.06-6-6 5085 RED TAIL RUN $72,750.00 $150.00 0

2024-38264 07/15/2024 BESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP. Res. Roof 70.20-4-8 8810 MAIN STREET (COMO PARK AGENCY) $36,995.00 $100.00 0

2024-38265 07/15/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 43.07-2-23.11 8676 STAHLEY ROAD $20,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38257 07/15/2024 INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLIES INTERNATIONAL,INC. Generator 44.11-1-12 9622 KELLER ROAD $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38258 07/15/2024 JEFF RAMSEY Res. Roof 82.07-6-35 8663 HOWARD DRIVE $2,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38150 07/15/2024 PHILIP CORTESE Res. Accessory Structure 71.15-2-17 9490 NORTH MELINDA DRIVE $20,000.00 $275.00 480

2024-38218 07/16/2024 RICHARD & DAWN CALORICO Res. Patio Cover 82.08-3-37 4170 CAMERON DRIVE $20,000.00 $300.00 512

2024-38198 07/16/2024 KEVIN SHEEDY Shed 70.14-3-11.12 4595 GREENBRIAR ROAD $7,500.00 $50.00 192

2024-38271 07/16/2024 REUBEN SHETLER Res. Roof 71.00-3-26.1/FB 9805 KINGSTHORPE TERRACE $9,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38272 07/16/2024 REUBEN SHETLER Res. Roof 71.00-3-26.1/DN 9909 NEWMARKET AVENUE $9,300.00 $100.00 0

2024-38273 07/16/2024 LAURIE LENZ Res. Roof 71.00-3-26.1/BI 9830 SANDRINGHAM DRIVE $7,100.00 $100.00 0

2024-38274 07/17/2024 ROOF REPAIR LLC Res. Roof 44.17-4-28 5994 CORINNE LANE $24,100.00 $100.00 0

2024-38276 07/17/2024 SIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 44.17-5-5 6014 WEXFORD MANOR $1,950.00 $75.00 0

2024-38277 07/17/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.10-3-5.1 4745 GOODRICH ROAD $6,818.00 $100.00 0

2024-38278 07/17/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.05-7-29 8074 HIGHLAND FARMS DRIVE $2,200.00 $75.00 0

2024-38279 07/17/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 58.07-3-14 9574 ENGLISH IVY COURT $4,300.00 $75.00 0

2024-38280 07/17/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 72.14-3-3 4535 RANSOM ROAD $27,463.00 $100.00 0

2024-38282 07/17/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 71.09-2-3 9140 HILLVIEW DRIVE $1,400.00 $75.00 0

2024-38283 07/17/2024 SIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 29.18-3-32.1 6670 CHESLEY COURT $2,550.00 $75.00 0

2024-38285 07/17/2024 TURKMASTERS CONTRACTING, LLC Res. Roof 57.18-7-10 8185 DRIFTWOOD COURT $41,740.00 $100.00 0

2024-38159 07/17/2024 MICHAEL ROGOWSKI Res. Addition 43.16-2-23 8911 MICHAEL DOUGLAS DR $75,000.00 $525.00 516

2024-38226 07/17/2024 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Alteration 70.12-2-21 8950 SHERIDAN DRIVE $4,000.00 $200.00 39

2024-38269 07/18/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 29.18-4-33 6818 AVA LANE $15,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38286 07/18/2024 TURKMASTERS CONTRACTING, LLC Res. Roof 43.11-4-36 8609 BUTTERCUP DRIVE $22,050.00 $100.00 0

2024-38289 07/18/2024 DEAN SMITH Sewer Tap 72.11-4-22 4903 SCHURR ROAD $5,000.00 $900.00 0

2024-38281 07/18/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 71.09-2-3 9140 HILLVIEW DRIVE $8,600.00 $100.00 0

2024-38287 07/19/2024 FIREPLACE OUTLET Fireplace/Wood Stove 58.13-2-28 9007 ROBERTS GROVE $7,358.00 $75.00 0

2024-38256 07/19/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 5704 DOROTHY CIRCLE $1,375,000.00 $7,502.05 4,277

2024-38004 07/19/2024 RE MCNAMARA ENTERPRISES INC Res. Single Family 6125 SORELLINA LAYNE $2,099,200.00 $3,994.00 7,981

2024-38143 07/22/2024 CIPOLLONE CUSTOM HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 82.08-2-19 8790 HOWARD DRIVE $575,000.00 $2,339.00 3,213

2024-38240 07/22/2024 EDWARD BAUMLER Res. Patio Cover 44.11-4-5 9820 KELLER ROAD $9,600.00 $200.00 384

2024-38275 07/22/2024 KCM CUSTOM BUILT GARAGES INC Res. Garage Detached 57.05-6-6 5884 BENT BROOK COURT $34,500.00 $150.00 480

2024-38297 07/22/2024 BRADLEY & KATHRYN WRIGHT Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 58.14-1-11.2 5410 OLD GOODRICH ROAD $3,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38298 07/22/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Sump Pump 57.05-5-5.2/30 8119 LAUREL PARK LANE $2,450.00 $75.00 0

2024-38299 07/22/2024 JOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS Drain Tile Replacement 58.18-1-5 5325 THOMPSON ROAD $5,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38305 07/22/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 58.11-5-2./6A 5692A FERNCREST DRIVE $1,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38306 07/23/2024 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Com./Ind. Addition 30.00-4-41.2 9780 COUNTY ROAD ((BUILDING)) $15,000.00 $141.00 402

2024-38308 07/23/2024 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.14-7-48 6115 GOTT CREEK TRAIL $4,950.00 $75.00 0

2024-38293 07/23/2024 KIM BARTON Generator 43.14-7-50 6135 GOTT CREEK TRAIL $8,200.00 $75.00 0

2024-38300 07/23/2024 MARK GFROERER Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.16-4-15 9742 LONGLEAF TRAIL $800.00 $50.00 0

2024-38301 07/23/2024 MARK GFROERER Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 44.00-1-22.112 9367 COUNTY ROAD $5,000.00 $50.00 0

2024-38302 07/23/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 59.09-2-5 5616 STRICKLER ROAD $18,000.00 $200.00 0

2024-38303 07/23/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 58.11-5-2./6A 5692A FERNCREST DRIVE $10,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38304 07/23/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 29.18-3-21 6688 WESTMINSTER DRIVE $21,700.00 $200.00 0

2024-38147 07/23/2024 SAWTOOTH BUILDERS Res. Addition 29.00-3-1.11 8670 COUNTY ROAD $200,000.00 $450.00 691

2024-38219 07/23/2024 NICKEL CITY HOME SERVICE Res. Alteration 57.14-2-17 8185 OAK LEAF LANE $18,800.00 $200.00 0

2024-38309 07/24/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 57.20-3-4 8937 GREINER ROAD $5,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38290 07/24/2024 MAJESTIC POOLS INC. Pool (In-Ground) 57.14-8-25 8181 MELISSA RENEE CT $62,800.00 $150.00 0

2024-38311 07/24/2024 CHRIS TRYJANKOWSKI Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 57.10-4-42 5576 OAK DALE LANE $4,100.00 $75.00 0

2024-38291 07/25/2024 PREMIER POOLS AND SPAS Pool (In-Ground) 58.05-5.20 5882 KILKENNY MANOR $70,000.00 $150.00 0



2024-38310 07/25/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 43.14-2-9 8412 CLARENCE LANE COURT $10,100.00 $100.00 0

2024-38307 07/25/2024 ARMOR HEATING CO INC. Generator 72.01-2-10.11 4960 WINDING LANE $7,800.00 $75.00 0

2024-38294 07/25/2024 THE VINYL OUTLET Res. Deck 58.13-2-9 5395 BRIANNAS NOOK $22,995.00 $100.00 210

2024-38253 07/25/2024 FOREMAN ENTERPRISES INC Res. Addition 70.14-1-37 4675 HEDGEWOOD DRIVE $100,000.00 $300.00 641

2024-38295 07/26/2024 ROBERT & EVONNE MICHEL Shed 44.10-4-21 6291 BALSAM FIR COURT $10,000.00 $50.00 196

2024-38296 07/26/2024 ANDERSON WATER & POWER SYSTEMS INC Generator 44.09-2-20 6285 JENNIFER COURT $11,700.00 $75.00 0

2024-38292 07/29/2024 CRAIG MARCHESON Shed 43.06-2-8.5 8355 STAHLEY ROAD $4,000.00 $50.00 117

2024-38312 07/29/2024 TRAVIS MOORE Shed 44.09-4-4.12 6404 HEISE ROAD $8,000.00 $50.00 200

2024-38314 07/29/2024 CLARENCE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC. Operating Permit 72.00-3-1 10405 Main St ((SITE)) $0.00 0

2024-38165 07/29/2024 FITNESS INTERNATIONAL LLC Com./Ind. Alteration 70.05-2-2.112 5089 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Esporta Fitness) $10,000.00 $250.00 2,500

2024-38233 07/30/2024 SUNSET ROOFING LLC Com./Ind. Alteration 57.17-5-1.131 5205 Transit Rd ((BUILDING)) $65,000.00 $450.00 5,700

2024-38336 07/30/2024 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 58.00-3-14.3 9715 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $15,338.00 $100.00 0

2024-38338 07/30/2024 KIM BARTON Generator 6.00-5-25.1 9785 TONAWANDA CREEK RD $8,200.00 $75.00 0

2024-38340 07/30/2024 KEVIN & DIANNA KOLEK Pool (Above-Ground) 17.00-1-24.212 8015 NORTHFIELD ROAD $4,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38313 07/30/2024 SHANCHIYA RAVINDRADAS Shed 57.19-5-31 5319 COYOTE COURT $2,000.00 $50.00 200

2024-38341 07/31/2024 BLACK ROCK ROOFING Res. Roof 30.14-1-6 7020 GOODRICH ROAD $6,250.00 $100.00 0

2024-38343 07/31/2024 MAJESTIC POOLS INC. Pool (In-Ground) 44.10-5-60 9389 KRISTINA CIRCLE $64,750.00 $150.00 0

2024-38344 07/31/2024 MAJESTIC POOLS INC. Pool (In-Ground) 44.10-5-61 9363 KRISTINA CIRCLE $61,800.00 $150.00 0

2024-38321 07/31/2024 EDWARD HULME INC Res. Alteration 44.14-1-1 9270 CLARENCE CENTER RD $44,000.00 $300.00 71

2024-38325 07/31/2024 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 82.07-8-31 8703 HOWARD DRIVE $33,350.00 $100.00 0

2024-38326 07/31/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 44.14-2-13 9436 PINE BREEZE LANE $11,900.00 $100.00 0

2024-38335 07/31/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 43.06-1-6 6615 YORKTOWN CIRCLE $6,700.00 $100.00 0

2024-38078 07/31/2024 MCW CONSTRUCTION Res. Accessory Structure 43.20-1-8.12 8885 WILLIAMS COURT $25,000.00 $150.00 318

July 2024 Subtotal: $8,150,673.00 $42,284.10 55,251

Grand Total: $8,150,673.00 $42,284.10 55,251
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